
EOSC-hub / OpenAIRE-Advance
Cooperation Agreement Preparation

TEAM 1: Governance
Team leaders: Yannick Legre, Natalia Manola

OpenAIRE Contact:

● Natalia Manola <natalia@di.uoa.gr>
● Prodromos Tsiavos
● Donatella Castelli
● Wolfram Horstmann <horstmann@sub.uni-goettingen.de>
● Yannis Ioannidis

EOSC-hub:
● Yannick Legré <Yannick.Legre@egi.eu> [EOSC-hub project office], Matthew Dovey

<Matthew.Dovey@jisc.ac.uk>
● EUDAT Contact: Damien Lecarpentier damien.lecarpentier@csc.fi; Magchiel

Bijsterbosch magchiel.bijsterbosch@surfsara.nl
● INDIGO Contact: Davide Salomoni <Davide.Salomoni@cnaf.infn.it>, Luciano Gaido

<gaido@to.infn.it>

Related project tasks and participants

EOSC-hub task number and participants: T2.3 Governance and Sustainability (Lead Partner:
SURFsara; Participants: EGI.eu, CSC, INFN, JISC)

OpenAIRE task/WP leader: <add>
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TEAM 2: Training, Engagement (including
industry/SMES) and Support,
Communications/Events
Team leaders: Jesus Marco, Najla Rettberg

OpenAIRE Contact:
● Najla Rettberg <Nrettbe@gwdg.de> (engagement, communication)
● Pedro Principe (helpdesk, training)
● Iryna Kuchma (training)
● Jorge Sanchez (industry) j.sanchez@corallia.org

EOSC-hub participants:
● Gergely Sipos [Competence Centre WP manager] <Gergely.Sipos@egi.eu>,

tiziana.ferrari@egi.eu <tiziana.ferrari@egi.eu>, Sy Holsinger
<sy.holsinger@egi.eu> [Joint Digital Innovation Hub WP manager], sara
<sara.coelho@egi.eu> [comms task leader], Giuseppe La Rocca [Training WP
manager] <giuseppe.larocca@egi.eu>, Kostas Koumantaros <kkoum@grnet.gr>,
Łukasz Dutka <lukasz.dutka@cyfronet.pl>, Michal Růžička <ruzicka@ics.muni.cz>,

● EUDAT Contact: Marjan Grootveld marjan.grootveld@dans.knaw.nl; Sara Garavelli
s.garavelli@trust-itservices.com [WP3 coordinator / events task leader]; Debora
Testi d.testi@cineca.it; Daan Broeder daan.broeder@meertens.knaw.nl , David Vicente
(david.vicente@bsc.es)

● INDIGO Contact: Jesus Marco de Lucas <marco@ifca.unican.es> [engagement
task leader]

Related project tasks and participants:
EOSC-hub task number and participants:

● T3.2 Stakeholder Engagement Programme: EOSC-hub Community (Lead Partner:
CSIC; Participants: CINECA, EGI.eu)

● T3.3 Communications (Lead Partner: EGI.eu, Participants: CINECA, CSIC, TRUST-IT)
● T4.5 Incident and Service Request Management, Problem Management (Lead: BSC;

Participants: CESNET)
● WP9 – Joint Digital Innovation Hub (task leaders: EGI.eu, PSNC, F6S)
● WP11 – Training and Services for Service Operators, Researchers and

Higher-Education (Task leaders: SURFSara - programme and DMP, EGI.eu)
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OpenAIRE task number and participants: <add>

TEAM 3: Architecture and common use cases
Team leaders: Paolo Manghi, Mark van de Sanden

OpenAIRE Contact:
● Paolo Manghi
● Natalia Manola
● Pedro Principe

EOSC-hub contacts:
● Diego Scardaci <diego.scardaci@egi.eu> [task leader Community Requirement

Analysis and Technical support], Marios Chatziangelou <mhaggel@iasa.gr>, Matthew
Viljoen <matthew.viljoen@egi.eu>, Bartosz Kryza <bkryza@agh.edu.pl>, Ludek Matyska
<ludek@ics.muni.cz>

● EUDAT Contact: Mark van de Sanden mark.vandesanden@surfsara.nl , Johannes
Reetz johannes.reetz@mpcdf.mpg.de , Giuseppe Fiameni g.fiameni@cineca.it

● INDIGO Contact: Giacinto Donvito <Giacinto.Donvito@ba.infn.it> [Technical
Coordination WP manager]

Timeline
Sep-Oct-Nov 2017: team meetings
15 Oct: analysis of overlaps, gaps and opportunities
DI4R 2017: presentation of early results and consultation with stakeholders
14 Dec: One face to face meeting 2017
Jan-Feb: meeting with EC
Jan-Feb: Second face to face meeting 2018
[Mar 2018] Finalization of Coordination Agreement
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